RE: temporary storage

Subject: RE: temporary storage

From: Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>
Date: 05/01/2018 02:43 PM

To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>

CC: Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>

Yes — Friday will work fine.

Josh Kreger

Director of Real Estate and Planning

South Park Business Improvement District
1100 S Flower St, Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

josh@southpark.la <mailto:josh@southpark.la> | o. 213 663 1123 | c. 213-344-6749

southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/> | Facebook <http://fb.com/SouthParkLosAngeles>
Twitter <https://twitter.com/southparkla> | Instagram <https://www.instagram.com
/southparkla/>

24/7 DISPATCH: 866-560-9346
24/7 DISPATCH: 866-560-9346

view commercial vacancies at: www.southpark.la/vacancies <http://www.southpark.la
/vacancies>

From: Ellen Riotto

Sent: Tuesday, May 01, 2018 2:25 PM

To: Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>

Cc: Robert Buente <bbuente@l@lOdev.org>
Subject: FW: temporary storage

Josh,

Can we get an answer to Griffith by Fri?

From: Robert Buente <bbuente@l0lOdev.org <mailto:bbuente@l0l0dev.org> >
Date: Tuesday, May 1, 2018 at 2:22 PM

To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la> >
Subject: Re: temporary storage
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RE: temporary storage

Victor cleaned out the space I was thinking of using Saturday. I didn’t get a chance to
check it out yesterday and I'm currently in Detroit until Thurs night.

Can this wait until Fri?
Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation

On May 1, 2018, at 5:18 PM, Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la> >
wrote:

Hi again,

Were you able to confirm with Victor? I need to let the manufacturers know where
to send the extra panels by EOD.

Thanks

Ellen

From: Robert Buente <bbuente@l0lOdev.org <mailto:bbuente@l@l@dev.org> >
Date: Tuesday, April 24, 2018 at 11:53 AM

To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la> >
Subject: RE: temporary storage

This helps..I'll go check with Victor later today.

Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation
1001 South Hope Street

Los Angeles, CA 90015

213-749-0214 x202
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RE: temporary storage

bbuente@l1010dev.org <mailto:bbuente@l010dev.org>

From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la> >
Sent: Tuesday, April 24, 2018 11:24 AM

To: Robert Buente <bbuente@l0lOdev.org <mailto:bbuente@l0l10dev.org> >
Subject: Re: temporary storage

It’'s 8 of these panels
<image001. jpg>

Ellen Riotto

Executive Director

South Park BID

1100 S Flower St, #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015 <x-apple-data-detectors://0/1>
0. 213-663-1112 <tel:213-663-1112>

24/7 <x-apple-data-detectors://1> : 866-560-9346 <tel:866-560-9346>

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 24, 2018, at 11:06 AM, Robert Buente <bbuente@l0l0dev.org
<mailto:bbuente@l0l10dev.org> > wrote:

Can you send me a picture?

Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation
1001 South Hope Street

Los Angeles, CA 90015

213-749-0214 x202

bbuente@l0l10dev.org <mailto:bbuente@l010dev.org>

From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la> >
Sent: Tuesday, April 24, 2018 11:06 AM
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RE: temporary storage

To: Robert Buente <bbuente@l0lOdev.org <mailto:bbuente@l0lOdev.org> >
Subject: Re: temporary storage

They haven’t been delivered yet bc we don’t have space. Dimensions are 21
sf: 7 feet wide, 3 feet deep, 45 inches high.

Ellen Riotto
Executive Director
South Park BID

1100 S Flower St, #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015 <x-apple-
data-detectors://0/1>

0. 213-663-1112 <tel:213-663-1112>
24/7 <x-apple-data-detectors://1> : 866-560-9346 <tel:866-560-9346>
Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 24, 2018, at 10:59 AM, Robert Buente <bbuente@l0lOdev.org
<mailto:bbuente@l0lOdev.org> > wrote:

21 sf: 7 feet wide, 3 feet deep, 45 inches high
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